
Tuition & Fees Registration Fee *
Student Fees & 

Security Fee
Tuition Rate TOTAL TUITION & FEES

Due Date: See below 5/15/2025

1 SAC Catholic Tither $325 $750 $5,700 $6,775

SAC Catholic Non-Tither $325 $750 $6,250 $7,325

2 SAC PK Catholic Tither $325 $550 $6,210 $7,085

SAC PK Catholic Non-Tither $325 $550 $6,535 $7,410

3 Catholic Out-of-Parish $325 $750 $6,685 $7,760

PK Catholic Out-of-Parish $325 $550 $7,035 $7,910

4 Non-Catholic $325 $750 $6,885 $7,960

PK Non-Catholic $325 $550 $7,125 $8,000

Online Registration & Reenrollment  Process
l

l

Renweb Link: https://SA-LA.client.renweb.com/pw/

Registration Fees

l *Registration fees are due at the time of Online Registration and are non-refundable. Fees are capped

at two(2) students.
n Registration fees will increase as follows if not paid before:

1/10/2025 $375

1/31/2025 $425

l Student fees are non-refundable after July 31st.

Tuition Rate Categories

l

1 SAC Catholic Tither is a registered parishioner of St. Alphonsus Church who contributes the
required amount in the previous calendar year.

2 SAC Catholic Non-Tither is a registered parishioner of St. Alphonsus Church who does not
contribute the required amount in the previous calendar year.

3 Catholic Out-of-Parish are students who are Catholic but are not a registered parishioner of SAC
at the time of registration.

4 Non-Catholic are students who are not Catholic or are not a registered parishioner of SAC at the
time of registration.

l A Family Discount of $300 will be applied to one student's account for families with 3 or more students.

(continued on reverse)
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  St. Alphonsus Catholic School
 Tuition & Fee Schedule

Online Registration: Everyone will use this process whether your child(ren) is(are) currently enrolled and will be 
returning, is a new sibling or is a new student.

If your child(ren) is(are) reenrolling, please login to your FACTS account or setup a FACTS account and follow 
the online instructions. New siblings will also be registered online too. FACTS accounts are accessed through 
your Renweb account. Click the link below for quick access to Renweb.

Tuition rates are based on the religious affiliation of the student and the tithing status of the Parent / Guardian 
at St. Alphonsus Catholic Church (SAC).
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  St. Alphonsus Catholic School
 Tuition & Fee Schedule

Tuition & Fees - Payment Plans are set-up in FACTS

l Payment-in-full - will be drafted on May 15, 2025.
l Semi-Annual - all student fees and 1/2 of tuition will be drafted on May 15, 2025. The remaining 1/2 of

tuition will be drafted on November 15, 2025.
l Monthly* or Semi-Monthly* drafts for 10 months of payments from June 2025 through December 2025

& February 2026 through April 2026.

* Monthly and Semi-Monthly payment plans will incur a one-time fee of $50 that will be spread across the payment months.

Withdrawal - Tuition Refund Policy

If a student withdraws from St. Alphonsus School, a refund will be processed according to the schedule below.

100% - May 1 to July 31
75% - August 1 to October 31
50%  - November 1 to December 31
25% - January 1 to March 31

0% - April 1 to May 31
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